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11

12

13

14

—

888888
917405
958251

845643

993415

467774

696656
503036
622603
491942
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author.ac@bitstone.net
gottiannamaria@virgilio.it

carmine.marinucci@diculth
er.eu

chiara.madalese@gmail.co
m

giovanni.piscolla@gmail.co
m

giuseppecotellessa@libero.
it
mpenso@gmail.com
marialoscri@gmail.com

rrita2790@gmail.com

saragiustinojurist@gmail.co
m

annamaria.nicastro@cultur
a.gov.it

asia.tarantino0O8@gmail.co
m

caterina.giacomini@uniud.i
t

dirigente@stelliniudine.edu

Alessandro
Annamaria

Carmine

Chiara

Giovanni

Giuseppe

Marco
Maria
RITA

Sara

Annamaria

Asia

Caterina

Luca

Civati
Gotti

Marinucci

Madalese

Piscolla

Cotellessa

Penso
Loscri
ROSSI

Giustino

Nicastro

Tarantino

Giacomini

Gervasutti

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

IrX0x9QcvJyyCr.
IrXOX9LZIDWRWHV.
IrXOx90xbgUhXK.

IrXOx9beLNzv3j.

IrXOx9hsNoaje6.

Ir’XOX9HUHFBfG9.

IrXOX9KB7xiv3X.
IrXOx9gvaYfUmb.
IrXOx951S5BIl1;.
IrXOx9XgdOqgDa.

[rXOx9niGdOk9V.

IrXOXx9BLESSWUp.

IrX0x9jyyOGsaF.

IrXOx9if2TSYAS.
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15
16
17
18

19
20

21

22

23

24

25
26

27
28
29
30
31
32

dirigente@uccellis.ud.it
emanuela.rossi@goiss.it
giovanna.petitti@goiss.it

laura.madritsch.2@gmail.c
om

m.komjancO5@gmail.com

matilde.bonutti@stelliniudin
e.edu.it

morenamaresia@gmail.co
m

roberta.costantini@stelliniu
dine.edu.it

simonetta.bonomi@cultura.
gov.it

sofia.calabrese@stelliniudi
ne.edu.it

treleani@uccellis.ud.it

valentina.barone@stelliniu
dine.edu.it

aldo.db@libero.it
alejandra.forero@bredin.ca
alicelettigl3@gmail.com
alicepasqu08@gmail.com
ambrafinatti@gmail.com

angelica.bortolossi@gmail.

Anna Maria
Emanuela
Giovanna

Laura

Mose?

Matilde

Morena

Roberta

Simonetta

Sofia

Amelia

Valentina

Aldo
Alejandra
Alice
Alice
Ambra

Angelica

Zilli
Rossi
Petitti

Madritsch

Komjanc

Bonutti

Maresia

Costantini

Bonomi

Calabrese

Treleani

Barone

Di Bernardo

Forero Caceres

Lettig
Pasqual
Finatti

Bortolossi
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yes
yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes

yes

IrXOx9FMU9fcpx.
[IrX0x9L3BinDoQ.
IrXOx9dAyeJX1y.
IrX0x94bsebgY3.

Ir)XOXOWCTRpUDT.
IrX0x9VgnfrlQU.

IrXOx90Zf10bVD.

IrXOx9K1rsz55K.

IrX0x9bfqQVcXa.

IrX0x9ccjBV6C4.

IrXOx91SnUpg4A.
IrX0x9z3x01oQu.

IrXOX9KWHSS5tEM.
Ir’XOXQURXTLgBz.
IrXOx9gNeKLezb.
IrXOx9JNXCznO2.
IrXOx9CcPzdGrV.
IrX0Ox9BnnIJNWQ.
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33

34
35
36
37

38

39
40

41
42
43
44
45

46
47

48

49

—

anna.dhimitri@stelliniudine.
edu.it

mandolitianna@gmail.com
perrannare@gmail.com
aurora.deste@icrilke.it

benedetta.budini@gmail.co
m

bernardettagiordano@gmai
l.com

casimiramirella@gmail.com

caterina.delmestre@educa
ndatouccellis.edu.it

c.cignin@gmail.com
crisditommaso@libero.it
s$271115@ds.units.it
dolores.delgiudice@alice.it

enniacucchiarelli@gmail.co
m

ersilia.pagano@gmail.com

federicopicchiarelli@libero.i
t

grazzinigiacomo22@gmail.
com

giorgiaiacuzzo08@gmail.co
m

Anna

Anna
Annarella
Aurora

benedetta

Bernardetta

Casimira

Caterina

Christian
cristiana
Davide
Dolores

Ennia

Ersilia

Federico

Giacomo

Giorgia

Dhimitri

Mandoliti
Perra
Deste

budini

Giordano

Grandi

Del Mestre

Cignino

di tommaso

Memola

Del Giudice

Cucchiarelli

Pagano

PICCHIARELLI

Grazzini

lacuzzo
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yes

yes
yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes
yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

[IrXOx9gFUILVIG.

[Ir’XOXx9H90L98hG.
IrXOx9xa7ouSkj.
IrXOx9JWB666IM.
[IrXOx9gMQTkv59.

IrXOx9mSEvVIKCe.

[r’XOXOMCT7AJONV.
Ir’XOX9GgOEmM4Sm.

IrXOX9LSGX1wfn.
IrXOx9D3U9bd2v.
Ir’XOX9ONdWeH9J.
[rXOx9phMc1lh4y.
IrXOx9am77KXbS.

Ir’XOX9PWBe2QM2.
[rXOx9s4RFk4ek.

IrXOx9LDdzbGAB.

IrXOx9k8ItH6KQ.
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50

51
52

53

54

55
56
57
58

59
60

61
62

63

64
65
66

—

giovanna.deappolonia@gm
ail.com

giovanni.baxiu@gmail.com

greta.schonhaut@gmail.co
m

mainardis.helene@gmail.c
om

ileanadellamorgia@gmail.c
om

isabella.astorri@gmail.com
movio@moviopoletto.com
marcocante@gmail.com

maria.pascarella@autostra
de.it

beatrice.artiz@gmail.com

mauro.marani@aess.energ
y

mr.ciavarella@gmail.com

micolsperandio@gmail.co
m

mikhail.leschiutta@educan
datouccellis.edu.it

nadiapalozza@libero.it
nicla.macri@cultura.gov.it

nicola.listorti@gmail.com

Giovanna

Giovanni

Greta

He?le?ne

lleana

isabella
luisa
marco

maria

Maria Beatrice

Mauro

Michele Riccardo

MICOL

Mikhail

Nadia
Nicla

Nicola

De Appolonia

Baxiu

Schonhaut

Mainardis

Della Morgia

Astorri
Movio
cante

pascarella

Artizzu

Marani

Ciavarella

SPERANDIO

Leschiutta

Palozza Natolli

Macri

Listorti
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yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes

yes

[rXOx9WpL3xncg.

IrXOx9gll2vzmN.
IrXOx9SfpgsZ1M.

IrXOXx9SNzoZKDO.
[rX0x94JplbvmM.

[rXOx9sr3xxYVI.
IrXOx9lpwyzdyG.
IrXOx98tXhmT7b.
IrX0x9aTcfgad7.

IrXOx9konnydMG.
IrXOx9givW3VPR.

IrXOx9jjOKnpZB.
IrXOx9LC46uei7.

IrXOx990FAAewv.

IrX0Ox9XsqfUT2K.
[IrXOX9HWTb2dtK.
IrXOX9PITRVXi7.
IrX0x9ie8eQEpd.



68
69
70

71

72
73

74

75
76

77

78
79
80

81
82

ll Signed By Assoc. DiCultHer (info@diculther.it) - TxHash : 6ZE1EucTbbyuHD567QYN3KqU91BR5KMBkhBXxilyeALY. Date&time : 2023-03-11 09:44:07

N—

com
ornema@yahoo.it
bisaropaola@gmail.com

paolafrasson80@gmail.co
m

paola.muratorio@gmail.co
m

pipo@pipotafel.com

arch.rosalbamiranda@gma
il.com

samanta.dedej@educandat
ouccellis.edu.it

dgrsilvana@gmail.com

silvia.coric@liceigorizia.edu
it

sonia.scarpante@fastwebn
et.it

tulliotidu@gmail.com
vanyradina@gmail.com

veronica.baldo@educandat
ouccellis.edu.it

zeniamerrlino@libero.it

viviana.vitari@gmail.com

Ornella
PAOLA

Paola

Paola

Pipo

Rosalba

Samanta

Silvana
silvia
Sonia
Tullio

Vanessa

Veronica

VINCENZA

Viviana

Mandelli
BISARO

Frasson

Muratorio

Tafel

Miranda

Dedej

De Gregorio

coric

Scarpante

Tidu
Radina

Baldo

MERLINO

Vitari

yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

Ir)XOX9YWBR7bF6.
IrXOx9izPtSfAN.
IrX0x9ySvCOyzl.

IrX0x92zrC80O7w.

IrXOx9H3xvCzon.
IrXOx9Ea3IGCYO.

IrX0x93GOQirjvo.

IrXOx9COk7e8nk.
IrXOx98GEg8Sdh.

[rXOx9mV9iWtla.

IrXOX9KPKOINyT.
[rX0x9z90HNPE2.
IrXOx90iBeHD74.

IrXOx9JqpNsOTE.
IrXOx9cRvBK1lIc.
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